Class

Category

Introd/Undissem.

Dahlia Portraits

Blooms 2+
Varieties

Dahlia Gardens

Shows/Clubs

Macro View

Kids & Critters

Digital Darkroom

Personalities

2013 ADS Photo Contest Winners

Entry #
011301
010603
010501
010602

020402
020601
021301
021403

030402
032002
031503
030903

040703
042101
040901
041303

051501
051502
051503
050903

060801
060201
061302
061501

072001
070801
070302
070903

081001
080803
080801
081502

091501
092201
090702
090901

060801

Title

Undiss. Boley Seedling
Verrone’s Sarah Sherman
AC Abby

Crazy 4 Teedy

Aurwen’s Violet
Verrone's Chopsie Baby
Heartthrob

Chimacum Davi

Hixon Highlights

Hilltop Lost Treasure etc.
Jackie Evangelista

Vase of Yellow

Balls (Tahoma Sarah B.)
Dahlias in the mist
Thornton Garden

Swan Island

Angela Ziemer w. granddaughter
Roger Stevens/Ray Gaylord

Mary Stevens checks a AA

Close examination

Baron Jerry

Split Personality
Centerpoint

Grasshopper makes a stand

Rapture Bee Party
On Spartacus
Sweet 2

Frog’s home

Entry 7 (Red LC)
Dahlia Stalactites
Electric Robin Hood
Petals in sunset

Marian Landerholm eyes an entry
Deborah Dietz at work

Instructor Jan Palia

Kylee Thomtom, proud exhibitor

Best Dahlia Photo of 2013
Baron Jerry

Photographer
L. Holmes-Cook
Roland Verrone
Gerald Kloc
Roland Verrone

Jean Dent
Roland Verrone
L. Holmes-Cook
Rose Freeman

Jean Dent

L. Matos-Cleere
Bill Meyer
Sandra Orock

Frank Schulkin
Charles Miehm
Sandra Orock
L. Holmes-Cook

Bill Meyer
Bill Meyer
Bill Meyer
Sandra Orock

Paul Chupek
Carol Sheppard
L. Holmes-Cook
Bill Meyer

L. Matos-Cleere
Paul Chupek
Mireya Taylor
Sandra Orock

Amy Zanzig
Paul Chupek
Paul Chupek
Bill Meyer

Bill Meyer
Beverly Dahlstedt
Frank Schulkin
Sandra Orock

Paul Chupek

Award
1st

2nd

3rd

Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M



